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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) F. Galera
1 1:34.894 +2.367 15:11:37.475
2 1:35.258 +2.731 15:13:12.733
3 1:35.309 +2.782 15:14:48.042
4 1:34.619 +2.092 15:16:22.661
5 1:34.029 +1.502 15:17:56.690
6 1:33.658 +1.131 15:19:30.348
7 1:33.425 +0.898 15:21:03.773
8 1:34.054 +1.527 15:22:37.827
9 1:34.940 +2.413 15:24:12.767
10 1:33.319 +0.792 15:25:46.086
11 1:33.017 +0.490 15:27:19.103
12 1:34.478 +1.951 15:28:53.581
13 1:33.043 +0.516 15:30:26.624
14 1:32.757 +0.230 15:31:59.381
15 1:32.820 +0.293 15:33:32.201
16 1:32.527 - 15:35:04.728
(11) Emilio Padron
1 1:34.778 +1.231 15:11:37.051
2 1:35.355 +1.808 15:13:12.406
3 1:35.439 +1.892 15:14:47.845
4 1:36.050 +2.503 15:16:23.895
5 1:34.250 +0.703 15:17:58.145
6 1:34.092 +0.545 15:19:32.237
7 1:34.007 +0.460 15:21:06.244
8 1:34.891 +1.344 15:22:41.135
9 1:34.336 +0.789 15:24:15.471
10 1:34.349 +0.802 15:25:49.820
11 1:33.902 +0.355 15:27:23.722
12 1:34.053 +0.506 15:28:57.775
13 1:34.365 +0.818 15:30:32.140
14 1:33.922 +0.375 15:32:06.062
15 1:33.547 - 15:33:39.609
16 1:34.233 +0.686 15:35:13.842
(16) Leo Barbosa
1 1:36.321 +3.208 15:11:40.717
2 1:35.524 +2.411 15:13:16.241
3 1:35.331 +2.218 15:14:51.572
4 1:34.954 +1.841 15:16:26.526
5 1:34.747 +1.634 15:18:01.273
6 1:34.361 +1.248 15:19:35.634
7 1:33.979 +0.866 15:21:09.613
8 1:34.232 +1.119 15:22:43.845
9 1:35.221 +2.108 15:24:19.066
10 1:34.087 +0.974 15:25:53.153
1 1:33.611 +0.498 15:27:26.764
12 1:33.629 +0.516 15:29:00.393
13 1:33.670 +0.557 15:30:34.063
14 1:33.113 - 15:32:07.176
15 1:33.424 +0.311 15:33:40.600
16 1:33.350 +0.237 15:35:13.950
(75) Fernando Ohashi
1 1:37.151 +3.063 15:11:43.471
2 1:37.977 +3.889 15:13:21.448
3 1:37.839 +3.751 15:14:59.287
4 1:37.662 +3.574 15:16:36.949
5 1:36.939 +2.851 15:18:13.888
6 1:35.675 +1.587 15:19:49.563
7 1:36.384 +2.296 15:21:25.947
8 1:35.907 +1.819 15:23:01.854
9 1:36.016 +1.928 15:24:37.870
10 1:35.403 +1.315 15:26:13.273

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:34.905 +0.817 15:27:48.178
12 1:34.611 +0.523 15:29:22.789
13 1:34.949 +0.861 15:30:57.738
14 1:35.066 +0.978 15:32:32.804
15 1:34.879 +0.791 15:34:07.683
16 1:34.088 | - 15:35:41.771

(97) Daniel Ebel

1 1:51.292 +11.773 15:12:06.804
2 1:50.256 +10.737 15:13:57.060
3 1:46.507 +6.988 15:15:43.567
4 1:43.215 +3.696 15:17:26.782
5 1:44.565 +5.046 15:19:11.347
6 1:42.404 +2.885 15:20:53.751
7 1:42.461 +2.942 15:22:36.212
8 1:44.139 +4.620 15:24:20.351
9 1:40.966 +1.447 15:26:01.317

10 1:41.138 +1.619 15:27:42.455

11 1:40.263 +0.744 15:29:22.718

12 1:40.282 +0.763 15:31:03.000

13 1:40.008 +0.489 15:32:43.008

14 1:39.519 | - 15:34:22.527

15 1:40.091 +0.572 15:36:02.618
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